
R. K.S.Public School, Moga
ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25

(HOUSES/ CLUBS/ASSEMBLY/FUNCTION)
(for Grades: Nursery to 12th)

Date/
Month

Day Activities Class Activity Performance

APRIL
06.04.2024 Saturday World Health Day House Activity Arrange a camp

U.K.G Students will bring Healthy and junk
food

08.04.2024 Monday B’day of Nabha Dass Ji Speech in Punjabi

10.04.2024 Wednesday Id-ul-Fitr Speech in Hindi

Lord Parshuram Jayanti Speech in English

12.04.2024 Friday Baisakhi 6 Celebration

Opening of Houses & Clubs 6 to 9 Activity Incharge

Baisakhi
Nursery to 1st Dance on Punjabi songs and

students will come in Punjabi Attire
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Speech in English

16.04.2024 Tuesday Ram Navami Speech in Hindi

20.04.2024 Saturday Mahavir Jayanti Speech in English

1st Students will make a chart with the
help of teacher

22.04.2024 Monday World Earth Day 4 & 5/ House
Activity

Flower Show with mentioned classes
/ take care of R.K.S Green Zone

29.04.2023 Monday International dance day L.K.G & U.K.G Zumba dance

30.04.2024
( (No- bag day)

Tuesday Sports Event 3rd Sports Faculty

Good Touch/ Bad Touch
Lecture + Motivational Video 4th By C.I.

Adolescent Peer Education Lecture 8th & 9th By Science Teachers

Facts about Science/ Science Quiz 6th & 7th By C.I.

Dumb Sharas 10th By C.I.

Charades
Extempore, Riddles. Story-telling
( Inhance Public Speaking Skills)

11th
By C.I.

Sports Event 12th By Sports Department

Aryabhatta Grant Challenge
(Maths Quiz) 5th Maths Department

Voting of Head Boy & Head Girl 6th to 9th Under Observation of Activity
Incharge

Red Day Nursery to 1st In class with class incharge

Sports Day 2nd Sports Facility



* In the month of April, News Reading Activity will be done daily and at the
end of this month, Rewards will be given to best news reading.

MAY

01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day/ Labour
Day

Speech in English

1st Students will
perform one Act
on labour Day

07.05.2024 Tuesday World Athletic Day Speech & Activity
by PHE department

08.05.2024 Wednesday Red Cross Day House Activity

10.05.2024 Friday Mother’s Day 3rd Celebration/
Function

11.05.2024 Saturday Mothers Day Nursery According to the
theme, mother
and father will
come

15.05.2024 Wednesday International Day
of Families

L.K.G Students will
prepare scrap
books by pasting
their families
pictures on it and
name them

18.05.2024 Saturday Good Touch and
Bad Touch(Child
awareness

U.k.G By C.I

22.05.2024 Wednesday Buddha Purnima Speech in Hindi

25.05.2024 Saturday Mix colouring
Activity

Nursery By C.I

31.05.2024
(No-bag Day)

Friday Crazy Train + Good
and Bad touch.
(lecture & Video)

3rd
By C.I.

Sports Events
+Yoga 4th

By Sports
department
(prepare it, post it
on 21.06.24)

Chain Spelling 6th, 5th By C.I.

Poster Making on
World No-Tobacco
Day + Awareness
lecture+ Video

8th & 7th

Inter House
Competition + Legal
Club

Facts about
Science/ Science
Quiz + STEM
activities

10th
By Science
department

Dumb Sharas 11th &
12th

By C.I.

Shabad Competition 9th Inter House
Competition



Green Day Nursery
to U.K.G

In class with class
in charges

Sports Event 1st By C.I

Noun(Game
Activity)

2nd By C.I

JUNE

Summer Break (1st to 30th June)

Planning of Summer Camp will be done in the month of May (if required)
10th June Sunday Father’s day Nursery

to 1st
Online Activity

21st June Friday International Yoga
Day

Nursery
to 2nd

Online Activity

JULY

01.07.2024

Monday National Doctor’s
Day +1, +2

(Medical
Students)

Activity regarding
Medical like check
B.P, Sugar etc./
Honour to
renowned doctors

03.07.2024 Wednesday International Plastic
Bag Free Day

House Activity

3rd to 6th July Wednesday to Saturday Fruit week Nursery
to 1st

Students will come
in fruit costume &
bring Fruits to eat.
Class 1st Students
will make fruit
chaat with the
help of Teachers

11.07.2024 Thursday World Population
Day

Speech in English

12th July Friday Paper Bag Day 1st Students will bring
2 colourful sheets
and prepare their
paper bags in class
room

17th July Wednesday World Emoji day U.K.G Students will
prepare emoji’s at
home & will bring
in School

20th July Saturday Sand Activity Nursery Students will do
this activity with
the help of
Teachers



How to tell Time
Activity

U.K.G By C. I

Pool Party L.K.G Students will bring
Swimming
Costume

Picnic U.K.G In school

30.07.2024
Tuesday Martyrdom Day of

Shahid Udham
Singh

Speech in Punjabi

31.07.2024
(No-bag Day)

Wednesday Independence Day
Craft Material/ All
about me (Activity)

3rd to 8th
By C.I.

Chess Competition
on the eve of World
Chess Day

7th to 12th
By Sports
department

Story-telling
Activity + Charades
Games of
personality building

9th
By C.I.

Heritage India Quiz
Competition 11th Inter-house

competition
Sports Events 10th By Sports

department
Debate 12th Inter-house

competition
Innovation Rakhi
Competition with
Card-making

6th
Inter-house
competition

White Day Nursery
to 1st

In class with class
incharge

Independence day
Craft material /all
about me (Activity)

2nd class By C.I

AUGUST
03.08.24 Saturday Recitation Day U.K.G Inter section

competition

“ “ 5 sense Activity l.K.G By C.I

10.08.24

Saturday Teej Celebration
(otherwise decides
on time/according
to situation

6th to 8th
Function

12.08.24
Monday International Youth

Day
(Youth Carnival)

+1 & +2
Function

15.08.24
Tuesday Independence Day

7th & 3rd
Function + Inter-
house competition
+ Fancy Dresses

17.08.24 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Speech/ Poem in
English/ Hindi

24.08.24 Saturday Janamashtmi Bhajan

26.08.24 Monday Distribution of
Prashad

Social Club



31.08.24
(No-bag Day)

Saturday Hanky -folding, Tie-
up Laces, Shoe
Polish, Tying a Tie,
Shirt button-up +
Life skill activities
(Video)

3rd & 4th

By C.I.

(Basic Personality
Ethics)
Chain Spelling
+Good Touch + Bad
touch
(Lecture+video)

5th
By C.I.

Sports Event 6th & 7th By Sports
Department

Story-telling
Activity + Charades 8th By C.I.

Current Affairs of
S.St. +Know about
the Globe (Video &
Lecture)

10th
By S.St Department

Trip to Wonderland 11th & 9th

Sports Event 12th

Yellow Day Nursery
to U.K.G

In class with class
in-charges

Hanky folding, Tie
up laces, Shoes
polish, Shirt
button-up(Basic
personality ethics)

1st& 2nd By C. I .

SEPTEMBER
02.09.2024 to 07.09.2024 Monday to Saturday National Nutrition

Week 3rd to 10th
Students will bring
nutritious lunch
box. (Items
will be intimated)

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day
Teachers

Celebration after
the half day/ Sports
Event of Teachers

07.09.2024 Saturday International
Literacy Day

Bal vikas
Students

Function

09.09.2024 Monday World First Aid Day By School First Aid
Committee

09.09.2024 Monday Kavita Samelan
(Hindi teachers will
arrange
competition for
students on the eve
of Hindi Divas)

6th to 8th

By Hindi
Department

14.09.2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas

(Kavi Samelan )

L.K.G to
U.K.G

Students will recite
poetry in Hindi
language

16.09.2024 Monday World Ozone Day
(Make an
awareness video
and send in
whatsapp group)

By Science
Department



20.09.2024 Monday to Saturday National nutrition
week

2nd Students will bring
nutritious lunch
box.

28.09.2024 Saturday World Heart Day House Activity

12.09.2024 to 14.09.2024 Thursday to Saturday Ganesh Utsav By staff

30.09.2024 No Activities of No-bag day due to Exams

OCTOBER

01.10.2024 Tuesday International day of
older persons +1 & +2 Some students will

go to old age home.
Gandhi Jayanti Speech in English

Maharaja Aggarsein
Jayanti

Speech in Hindi

04.10.2024 Friday Animal day House Activity

4 and 5.10.24 Friday to Saturday World Animal Day Nursery
to L.K.G

Students will
recognize sounds
of Animals

09.10.2024 Wednesday World Post Office
Day 7th Visit to post office

05.10.2024 Saturday World Smile Day Facts/ Importance
of smile

11.10.2024 Friday Dusshera Bhajan & Speech

15.10.2024 Tuesday Global
Handwashing day

3rd to 5th Show videos/ give
demo by C.I.

16.10.2024 Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki
Jayanti

Speech in Hindi

19th Oct Wednesday to Saturday Sports Event U.K.G By C.I

Grand parents Day
& prize
Distribution

24.10.2024 to 29.10.2024 Thursday to Tuesday Diwali distribution
week
Sport events week

5th to 9th,
11th

Social Club
by sports
department

26th Oct Saturday Halloween Day L.K.G to
U.K.G

Students will come
in Halloween
Costumes

28th to 30th Oct Monday to Wednesday Diwali (weekly
Decoration)

Nursery
to 1st

In Assembly
Ground

29.10.2024
(No-bag Day)

Tuesday Celebration of
Diwali will be done
in all grades.
Diwali Speech, Poems

Vishkarma Day

Bhai Dooj



Bandi Chor Diwas

(Students will make the decoration material and decorate their classes)

Rangoli Inter-house
Competition 8th Inter-house

competition
Calligraphy
competition

English,
Hindi,
Punjabi

Inter-house
competition

NOVEMBER

4 to 5thNov Friday & Saturday Sports Event Nursery Games will be
played

5th Nov Saturday Traffic rules 2nd By C.I

08.11.2024 Friday National legal
services day &
Traffic Awareness

By Legal Club

14.11.2024 Thursday Annual Sports Day
on Children’s’ Day

Celebration of
Annual Sports day

Parkash Purab – Sri
Guru Nanak Dev Ji

Shabad/ Kavishri

Martyr day of S.
Kartar Singh
Sarabha

Speech in Punjabi

Birthday of Guru
Nanak Dev ji

U.K.G &
1st

Path in Assembly
Ground

25th to 26th Nov Friday & Saturday Sports Event L.K.G By C.I

30.11.2024 Saturday World Aids day Awareness talk in
assembly

Exams- No bag day due to PT Exams.

DECEMBER
05.12.2024 Thursday Martyr day of Guru

Teg Bahadur Ji
Brief portrait of
Teachings of Guruji

02.12.2024 Monday National Pollution
Control Day

Awareness talk in
assembly

7th Dec Saturday Calligraphy contest U.K.G &
1st

Intersection
competition for
U.K.G &
Interhouse for 1st

class

“ “ Winter Hats craft
for kids Activity

l.k.G By C.I

10.12.2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day By Legal Club

20.12.2024 to 24.12.2024 Friday to Tuesday Memories of Chaar
Sahibzadde

One Shabad/
Kavishri with
assembly students
(Punjabi)

Parnam Shahida
Nu (Chaar
Sahibzzade)

Nursery
to 1st



24.12.2024 Tuesday Christmas Celebration

Exams- No bag day due to Winter Vacation.

JANUARY
13.01.2025 Monday Lohri 5th Celebration

Turban-tie
competition 11th Inter-house

Lohri with students Nursery
to 1st

Students will come
in Punjabi Attire

18.01.2025 Saturday Puppet show Nursery
to U.K.G

Teachers will
perform

23rd to 25th January Thursday to Saturday Republic Day (3
days celebration
class wise)

Nursery
to 1st

Nursery will bring
Tricolour Flag /
Food, L.K.G will
bring tricolour
Balloon/food,
U.K.G & 1st will
make Tricolour
Badge

25.01.2025 Saturday Republic Day
(Indian Flag card
making Activity

2nd With the help of
Art Teacher

25.01.2025/ 26.01.2025 Saturday/ Sunday Republic Day 9th Celebration

31.01.2025 Due to nearby of Final Exams, it will be a teaching day.

FEBRUARY

01.02.2025 Saturday Basant Panchmi Speech & Song,
Kite-flying Activity

Nursery to 1st U.K.G &
1st

Students will bring
yellow colour food
and draw
something in
yellow

11.02.2025 Tuesday Shri Guru Ravi Dass
Jayanti

Speech in Punjabi

25.02.2025 Tuesday Maha Shivratri Speech & Bhajan

26.02.2025 Wednesday Distribution of
Prashad

Social Club

28.02.2025 Friday Kids party 2024 Nursery
to 1st

MARCH

08.03.2025 Saturday Womens’ day Celebration with
teachers/ Legal
Club

13.03.2025 Thursday Holi With teachers (All
Clubs)



 Sports events of grades 5th to 9th & 11th will be performed in the last week
of October. Intimation will be given total 15 days prior.

 Expression series exam dates will be informed to all when CBSE declares it
(online)

 Trip of the classes will be planned according to time, schedule and situation.
 All the house activities will be done by the on-duty house under the

observation of House head and Activity incharge.
 Any change in this chart is liable.

-


